

\$~17.

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 8693/2015**

**ACB (INDIA) LIMITED**

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Raghvendra Singh, Adv.**

versus

**GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR**

..... Respondent

Through: **Mr. Ramesh Singh, Mr. Ishan  
Agrawal, Advs.  
Mr. Kirtiman Singh, CGSC.**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA**

**ORDER**

**18.02.2020**

%

List for arguments on 16.09.2020.

**VIPIN SANGHI, J**

**SANJEEV NARULA, J**

**FEBRUARY 18, 2020**

*N.Khanna*